
GAS/ELECTRIC
METERBOX

Garage

TOTAL AREA: 286m²

L'dry
Pdr

Porch

Foyer

Lounge

Chef
Dining

Lanai

UP

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

Living

Li
ne

n

Br

Bar Rec

Wine
Cellar

Ens

Bath

Robe

WC

Rumpus
Room

BoudoirDress
Room

Void

Bed 2Bed 3

Robe

DN

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

UPPER FLOOR PLAN

"Ramona"
© OSWALD HOMES


	Ramona Brochure

